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(VSB Internal Use Only)
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Date: 2024-04-16



Semester

Semester Reporting Start/End Dat Informal Learning Update Written Learning Update Summary of Learning T d/IE
Schedule Term Name 4 ate (Interim Reporting Window) (Mid-Semester Reporting Window) (Final Semester Reporting Window) urna;c:;:
S1 (89 Instructional Days) Sep 03 (Tue) - Jan 28 (Tue) Oct 03 (Thur) - Oct 10 Thur) Nov 14 (Thur) - Nov 21 (Thur) Jan 23 (Thur) - Jan 30 (Thur) Jan 27-28
S2 (91 Instructional Days) Jan 29 (Wed) - Jun 26 (Thur) Mar 06 (Thur - Mar 13 (Thur) Apr 17 (Thur) - Apr 24 (Thur) Jun 19 (Thur) - Jun 26 (Thur) Jun 25 - 26

Full Year Reporting Informal Learning Update Written Learning Update Written Learning Update Summary of Learning

Start/End Dat
Schedule Term Name SLERSR ety (FY Interim Reporting Window) (FY Reporting Window) (FY Reporting Window) (Final FY Reporting Window)

FY (180 Instructional Days) Sep 03 (Tue) - Jun 26 (Thur) Nov 14 (Thur) - Nov 21 (Thur) Jan 23 (Thur) - Jan 30 (Thur) Apr 17 (Thur) - Apr 24 (Thur) Jun 19 (Thur) - Jun 26 (Thur)
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